Order and Inquiries • Toll-free Continental U.S. 800.838.7446 • Fax 800.776.3641 • Canada Toll-free 877.902.0722 • www.ushio.com �
	 Design 	 Ushio	 Ushio	 	 Dimensions	 	 Color	 Avg	 Fig  	 Alternate 	 Lamp
	 Voltage	 Ordering	 Lamp Code	 MOL	 LL	 L1	 Temp	 Life	 No	 Designation 	 Notes
	 	 Code	 	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (K)	 (h)
	 3000 Watts
		  240	 1001351	 QIH240-3000/S	 503.0	 410	 —	 2500	 5000	 1	 3000T3/CL
		  240	 1003462	 QIH240-3000/VC	 349.0	 280	 —	 2500	 5000	 6**	 —	 IW, R
		  400	 1001364	 QIH400-3000/B	 913.0	 700	 798	 2450	 5000	 3	 13215X
		  400	 1001365	 QIH400-3000/B2	 623.0	 410	 508	 2500	 5000	 3	 —
		  400	 1001367	 QIH400-3000/VZB	 913.0	 700	 798	 2450	 5000	 3	 13230X/98
		  400	 1003571	 QIH400-3000/ZD*	 381.0	 310	 —	 2500	 5000	 5	 —	 IW
		  400	 1003181	 QIH400-3000/ZH*	 381.0	 310	 —	 2500	 5000	 5	 —	 IW
		  400	 1003330	 QIH400-3000/ZH2*	 357.0	 280	 —	 2700	 3000	 5	 —	 IW, S
	 3200 Watts
		  384	 1001360	 QIH384-3200/S	 456.0	 406	 —	 2500	 3000	 1	 3200T3/CL/HT
	 3650 Watts
		  480	 1001385	 QIH480-3650/L	 1062.0	 965	 —	 2500	 5000	 4	 —
		  480	 1001386	 QIH480-3650/S	 1059.0	 965	 —	 2500	 5000	 1	 3650T3/CL
		  480	 1001387	 QIH480-3650T/L	 1060.0	 965	 —	 2500	 5000	 4	 QH3650T3/5
		  480	 1003258	 QIH480-3650/VS	 1059.0	 965	 —	 2500	 5000	 1	 —
MOL
LL
L1
MOL